PACK P/M
1 Headboard Leg(L=690mm) B080-981/982 R62491 Wood 2 F M
2 Side Rail #1 (L=1040mm) B080-981/982 R67609
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Clean Code: W
2 F M
3 Footboard Leg (L=120mm) B080-981/982 R62494 Wood 2 F M
4 Footboard (L=1600mm) B080-981 R67610
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Clean Code: W
1 K M
5 Footboard (L=2004mm) B080-982 R67611
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Clean Code: W
1 K M
6 Support Rail (L=906mm) B080-981/982 R62497 Wood 4 K M
7 Slat Assembly(L=1547mm)/6pcs B080-981 R62499 Wood 2 K M
8 Slat Assembly(L=1952mm)/6pcs B080-982 R62500 Wood 2 K M
9 Slat Center Leg (L=155mm) B080-981/982 R62501 Wood 4 F M
10 Slat Support Rail (L=906mm) B080-981/982 R62502 Wood 2 K M
11 T-Nut (5/16in x 10mm) B080-981/982 R20833 Metal 6 G P
12 Insert (5/16in x 30mm) B080-981/982 R66037 Metal 4 G P
13 D-Nut (5/16in x 20mm) B080-981/982 R66038 Metal 2 G P
14 D-Nut (5/16in x 25mm) B080-981/982 R66039 Metal 4 G P
15 T-Nut (5/16in x 15mm) B080-981/982 R66040 Metal 8 G P
16 T-Nut (1/4in x 15mm) B080-981/982 R31779 Metal 24 G P
17 Insert (1/4in x 25mm) B080-981/982 R04580 Metal 8 G P
18 Left Hook B080-981/982 R62504 Metal 2 G P
19 Right Hook B080-981/982 R62505 Metal 2 G P
20 Side Rail Leg (L=165mm) B080-981/982 R62506 Wood 2 G P
21 Button (D=19mm) B080-981 R69785 Fabric+Metal 45 G P
22 Button (D=19mm) B080-982 R69785 Fabric+Metal 57 G P
23 Hardware Pack B080-981/982 R62508
1/4inx35mm Allen Bolt (26)
1/4inx80mm Allen Bolt (4)
5/16inx20mm Allen Bolt (16)
5/16inx60mm Allen Bolt (6)
5/16inx50mm Allen Bolt (2)
1/4in Flat Washer (32)
1/4in Lock Washer (30)
5/16in Flat Washer (24)
5/16in Lock Washer (24)
4mm Allen Wrench (1)
1/4in Nut (2)
M13 Wrench (1)
1 G P
24 Bracket (150x40x2mm) B080-981/982 R62509 Metal 2 G P
25 Adjustable Leveler(1/4inx25mm) B080-981/982 R62384 Plastic+Metal 4 G P
26 Side Rail #2 (L=1040mm) B080-981/982 R69040
Fabric Content:
100% Polyester
Clean Code: W
2 F M
PART# DESCRIPTION USED ON: MRP#
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B080-981/982
FACTORY USE ONLY!!
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. November, 2022 Page 1 Of 2
MATERIAL QTY.
SIGNATURE DESIGN BY ASHLEY® All Rights Reserved. November, 2022 Page 2 Of 2
REPLACEMENT PART DESCRIPTION FORM
MODEL #: B080-981/982
18,19
23
20 24
9
10
13,1412,17
25
15
1611
21,22
1
2
3
4,5
6
7,8
2
26
26